SET-300 AC Drive
Model  reference
Model
Power
Capacity
(KVA)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Adaptable
Motor
KW HP
Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4 0.5
1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75 1
3.0 14 7.0 1.5 2
SET-300-0R4GS2
SET-300-R75GS2
SET-300-1R5GS2
SET-300-2R2GS2 4.0 23 9.6 2.2 3
Three-phase 380V-480V 50/60Hz
1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
SET-300-R75GT4
SET-300-1R5GT4
SET-300-2R2GT4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
Application Industry
VFD Voltage and Power Rating Data
SET-300
VFD Voltage and Power Rating Data

SET-300-0R4GT2
SET-300-R75GT2
SET-300-1R5GT2
SET-300-2R2GT2
SET-300-3R7GT2
SET-300-5R5GT2
SET-300-7R5GT2
SET-300-011GT2
SET-300-015GT2
SET-300-018GT2
SET-300-022GT2
SET-300-030GT2
SET-300-037GT2
SET-300-045GT2
SET-300-055GT2
SET-300-075GT2 231 307 304 75 100
Three-phase 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
- 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
- 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
- 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3

SET-300-075GT4
SET-300-090GT4
SET-300-110GT4
SET-300-5R5PT4
SET-300-7R5PT4
SET-300-011PT4
SET-300-015PT4
SET-300-018PT4
SET-300-022PT4
SET-300-030PT4
SET-300-037PT4
SET-300-045PT4
SET-300-055PT4
SET-300-075PT4
SET-300-090PT4
SET-300-110PT4 160 214 210 110 150
3
SET-300 AC DriveSET-300 AC Drive
Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz
- 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1

SET-300-090PT4
SET-300-110PT4 160 214 210 110 150
192 256 253 132 175
231 307 304 160 210
250 385 377 200 260
280 430 426 220 300
SET-300-132GT4
SET-300-160GT4
SET-300-200GT4
SET-300-220GT4
SET-300-250GT4
SET-300-132PT4
SET-300-160PT4
SET-300-200PT4
SET-300-220PT4
SET-300-250PT4 355 468 465 250 350
SET-300-280GT4 SET-300-280PT4 396 525 520 280 370
SET-300-315GT4 SET-300-315PT4 445 590 585 315 420
SET-300-355GT4 SET-300-355PT4 500 665 650 355 470
SET-300-400GT4 SET-300-400PT4 565 785 725 400 530
630 883 820 450 600
710 1000 930 500 660
SET-300-450GT4
SET-300-500GT4
SET-300-560GT4
SET-300-450PT4
SET-300-500PT4
SET-300-560PT4 800 1120 1020 560 750
VFD Voltage and Power Rating Data
Torque limit and
control
(Excavator characteristics) It can limit the torque automatically